Al | 4 5/ 6 7] 8] 9] 10| 11 12 13 14 15| 16| 17| 18 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24
1| Hv6 K3790| 008 K401 K420 | 063 016 069 K5181
2| HV6 K6871| 3816 010 064 K4693 |K4794 | 018
3| HV6 K3684| 007 061 014 067 020 K521
4| HV6 059 012 065 1717 |K3870, 019
5| HV6 060 K4393 K4692| 017 070 5217 |K9372
6| HV6 K364 | 057 K3995 K4292| 013 068 5017 |K9172
7/ HV6 | [
8 HV6 | [
11| Hv8 K6771| 816 | 009 062 015 K471 K502 | 071 K5393
12| Hv8 K372 | 058 011 K431 K454 | 066 1817 | 1916 0621 K537
13| Hv8 | [
51| ULN 0105 6815 | K972 K1373| 7314 7615 7814 0171 K5481
52| ULN K3680| 0106 0161 0114 0169 8203
21| ULP8 3716 0108 K405 K420 | 0164 0117 2113 |K2272
22| ULP8 0155 K3981 K4282 0113 K453 K480 | 0168 2117 K213
23| ULP8 K573 | 614 0158 0111 K435 K470 | 0167 0120
31| ULP6 K3571| 616 | 0107 0160 K4381 K5080| 0121
32| ULP6 6613 8914 0162 0115 1813 | 1912 2215 K2340
33| ULP6 K360 | 0156 0109 0163 0116 9213 K2342
34| ULP6 K370 | 0157 0110 K423 | K450 | 0165 0118 K501
35| ULP6 K541 | 8614 0159 0112 0166 0119 K513
36| ULP6 K649 | 8712 K391 K500 | 0170 8317 |K9374
37 ULP6 | [
38 ULP6 | [
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F | | 4 5/ 6 7] 8] 9] 10| 11 12 13 14 15| 16| 17| 18 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24
1| Hv6 K3790 008 K401 K420 | 063 016 069 K5181
2| HV6 K6871| 3816 010 064 K4693 |K4794 | 018
3| HV6 K3684| 007 061 014 068+ 5017 |K9172
4| HV6 059 012 065 1717 |K3870, 019
5| HV6 060 K4393 K4692| 017 070 5217 |K9372
6 HV6 | [
7/ HV6 | [
8 HV6 | [
11| Hv8 K6771| 816 | 009 062 015 K471 K502 | 071 K5393
12| Hv8 K372 | 058 011 K431 K454 | 066 1817 | 1916 0621 K537
13| Hv8 K364 | 057 K3995 K4292 013 067 020 K521
51| ULN 0105 6815 | K972 K1373| 7314 7615 7814 0171 K5481
52| ULN K3680| 0106 0161 0114 0169 8203
21| ULP8 3716 0108 K405 K420 | 0164 0117 2113 |K2272
22| ULP8 0155 K3981 K4282 0113 K453 K480 | 0168 2117 K213
23| ULP8 K573 | 614 0158 0111 K435 K470 | 0167 0120
31| ULP6 K3571| 616 0107 0160 K4381 K5080| 0121
32| ULP6 6613 8914 0162 0115 1813 | 1912 2215 K2340
33| ULP6 K360 | 0156 0109 0163 0116 9213 K2342
34| ULP6 K370 | 0157 0110 K423 | K450 | 0165 0118 K501
35| ULP6 K541 | 8614 0159 0112 0166 0119 K513
36| ULP6 K649 | 8712 K391 K500 | 0170 8317 |K9374
37 ULP6 | [
38 ULP6 | [
2021.-7.-3 2021.-7.10 3 Sk




(0]

17|

18|

19|

HV6

K3586

006

067

K4981

HV6

K4580

016

0788

0621

K539

HV6

K3590

007

060

013

0766

019

HV6

K6771

0816

009

063

K4593

K4790

018

071

K5383

HV6

057

010

065

0717

HV6

058

K4093

K4692

017

070

5217

K9370

HV6

K432

064

0716

069

5117

K9270

O N OO WOWIN|F

HV6 | [

11

HV8

K3790

008

062

015

0767

020

K521

12

HV8

K380

0758

011

K431

K472

068

2017

K9170

13

HV8

K382

059

012

066

0718

K505

51

ULN

0105

813

1012

0163

0116

0171

K5481

52

ULN

K3680

0106

0160

K4393

K5192

5203

21

ULP8

K361

3616

0108

0161

0114

K461

K490

0169

2217

K228

22

ULP8

0158

K4193

K5190

0121

23

ULP8

K370

0157

0110

K423

31

ULP6

0155

K3883

K4080

0111

1413

1612

0168

2117

K9174

32

ULP6

K360

0156

0109

1313

1512

0167

0120

K533

33

ULP6

K3698

0107

0162

0115

1913

K1913

34

ULP6

K4294

0113

1613

1812

0170

2317

K9372

35

ULP6

K771

714

0159

0112

0165

0118

2213

K2213

36

ULP6

K871

914

1013

1212

0164

0117

2113

K2272

37

ULP6

K573

8614

6815

7014

K421

K460

0166

0119

38

ULP6 | [

2021.-7.-3

2021.-7.10

K**** .




B | 4 5/ 6 7] 8] 9] 10| 11 12 13 14 15| 16| 17| 18 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24
1| HV6 K3586| 006 061 014 067 K4981
2| HV6 K3590| 007 060 013 0766 019
3| HV6 057 010 065 0717
4| HV6 058 K4093 K4692 017 070 5217 |K9370
5| HV6 K4580| 016 0788 0621 K539
6| HV6 K432 | 064 0716 069 5117 |K9270
7| HV6 K6771| 0816 009 063 K4593|K4790 018 071 K5383
8| HV6 | [
11| Hv8 K3790| 008 062 015 0767 020 K521
12| Hv8 K380 | 0758 011 K431 K472 | 068 2017 |K9170
13| Hv8 K382 | 059 012 066 0718 K505
51| ULN 0105 813 1012 0162 0115 0171 K5481
52| ULN K3680| 0106 0160 K4393 K5192| 5203
21| ULP8 K361 | 3616 0108 0161 0114 K461 K490 | 0169 2217 | K228
22| ULP8 0158 K4193 K5190| 0121
23| ULP8 K370 | 0157 0110 0163 0116 2113 |K2272
31| ULP6 0155 K3883 K4080| 0111 1413 1612 0168 2117 |K9174
32| ULP6 K360 | 0156 0109 K411 K462 | 1613 1812 0170 2317 |K9372
33| ULP6 K3698| 0107 K395 K430 | 1313 1512 0167 0120
34| ULP6 K771 | 714 0159 0112 0165 0118 2213 |K2213
35| ULP6 K4294| 0113 1913 |K1913
36| ULP6 K871 | 914 | 1013 1212 0164 0117 K501
37| ULP6 K573 | 8614 6815 7014 K421 K460 | 0166 0119 K517
38| ULP6| [
2021.-7.-3 2021.-7.10 3 K




